


APPETIZERS
Tapioca Bites
Delicious fried cubes made from tapioca and two types of 
cheese. Served with sriracha mayonnaise.

Breaded Shrimp
Crispy, breaded shrimp, perfectly golden, ideal to enjoy as an 
appetizer.

Salmon Ceviche
Salmon, citrus sauce, diced avocado, cream cheese, and 
sriracha mayonnaise.

Fava Bean Snack
Steamed edamame fava beans, seasoned with olive oil, 
black pepper, and sea salt.

Chicken Crepe
Chicken crepe with vegetables, served with sweet chili 
sauce.

Vegetable Gyoza
Delicious thin Japanese pastry filled with vegetables. Served 
fried, accompanied by soy sauce.

7,20€ 

8.00€ 

8.50€ 

5.40€ 

6.40€ 

6.40€ 

HOT DISHES
Loco Moco
A delicious combination of our rice, with a 200g 
matured beef burger, topped with the chef's special 
sauce, and a soft egg yolk. Served with sweet potato 
chips.

Salmon Burger
Artisanal brioche bun, with sriracha mayonnaise, grilled 
salmon burger, pickled red onion, arugula, and crispy 
potato sticks. Served with sweet potato chips.

Kids Bowl
White rice, teriyaki chicken, sweet potato chips, and 1 
mix of your choice. Change protein for +1€.

9.60€ 

9.60€ 

5.90€ 

READY TO EAT
Aikau
White rice, grilled salmon, cucumber, carrot, cherry tomato, mango, mushroom mix, cream 
cheese, classic sauce, teriyaki, and seed mix.

Pono
White rice, raw salmon, raw tuna, mango, crab sticks, cucumber, cherry tomato, avocado, 
classic sauce, crispy onion, and sweet potato chips.

Koa
Brown rice, mushroom mix, edamame, tofu, carrot, cherry tomato, avocado, red onion, classic 
sauce, and cashew nuts.

Honolulu
White rice, raw tuna, red onion, bean sprouts, mushroom mix, cherry tomato, soy sauce and 
wasabi, crispy onion, and cashew nuts.

Moa
White rice, grilled teriyaki chicken, pineapple, cherry tomato, avocado, sweet potato chips, 
cream cheese, crispy onion, ponzu and teriyaki sauce.

Nalu
White rice, breaded shrimp, pineapple, carrot, seasoned cucumber, sweet potato chips, cream 
cheese, and teriyaki sauce.

8.90€ 11.90€ 



8.90€ 11.90€ 

BASE

WHITE RICE

PROTEIN Choose 1 option. Extra + €1.80

Choose 1 or 2 options:

Salmon* Tuna* Teriyaki Chicken Mushroom Mix

Tofu

Seasoned Cucumber Cherry Tomato Mango Pineapple

Avocado

Carrot Red Onion Edamame Tofu

Bean Sprouts

Classic Teriyaki Soy with Wasabi Sriracha Mayonnaise

PonzuOlive Oil

Shrimp*

BROWN RICE LEAVES QUINOA

MIX-IN Choose up to 3 options. Extra + €1.00

Crispy Cabbage Crispy Onion Chives Sweet Potato Chips

Cashew Nuts

Nori Seaweed Cream Cheese Coconut Cubes Sriracha Mayonnaise

Sesame Seeds

Crab Sticks

TOPPINGS Choose up to 3 options. Extra + €1.00

*raw / seared / grilled

SAUCE Choose 1 option. Extra + €1.00

BUILD YOU OWN

8.90€ 

BASE

WHITE RICE

PROTEIN Choose 1 option. Extra + €1.80

Salmon* Tuna* Teriyaki Chicken

Mushroom MixTofu

Seasoned Cucumber Cherry Tomato Mango Pineapple

Avocado Crab Sticks

Carrot Crispy Onion Edamame

Classic Teriyaki Soy with Wasabi Sriracha Mayonnaise

Ponzu

Shrimp*

MIX-IN Choose up to 3 options. Extra + €1.00

Cream Cheese

* raw / seared / grilled

SAUCE Choose 1 option. Extra + 1.00€

BUILD YOUR POKE SUSHI



DRINKS
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Guaraná
Iced Tea
Water 50cl
Sparkling Water
Redbull
Coffee
Why Not
Hot Tea
Glass of White/Red Wine

2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
1.20€
1.60€
2.60€
1.00€
3.00€
2.00€
3.00€

DRINKS
Moscow Mule
Mojito
Margarita
Gin tonic
Lime Caipirinha
Strawberry Caipirinha

7.50€ 

SPECIAL JUICES
Rocky Point
Fresh orange juice and strawberry
Banzai Pipeline
Fresh orange juice, pineapple, mango, and 
kale
Backdoor
Fresh orange juice and passion fruit
Off the Wall
Fresh orange juice, mango, pineapple, and 
carrot
Sunset Beach
Açaí juice with red berries
Aloha
Fresh orange juice
Mahalo
Homemade lemonade

SANGRIAS
White wine sangria
Red wine sangria
Passion fruit sangria

14.00€
14.00€
15.00€

Prices in euros with VAT included at the legal rate in force.

DESSERTS
Banoffee in a Cup   |   Strawberry Banoffee

4.00€ 

BEERS
Corona
Coronita
Budweiser
Becks
Heineken
Imperial
Large Beer Mug

 2.50€
1.70€
1.80€
1.80€
1.50€
1.50€
2.80€

BOTTLEWHINES
10.00€ 
10.00€ 
16.00€ 
14.00€ 
13.00€ 
13.00€ 
15.00€ 
15.00€ 

Passarella "À Descoberta" Red 2018
Passarella "À Descoberta" White 2020
Freixo Special Edition Rosé 2020
Freixo Sauvignon Blanc 2020
Freixo Terroir Red 2018
Freixo Terroir White 2020
Monte da Peceguina Red 2019
Monte da Peceguina White 2020


