

QUE SEJA POKE





APPETIZERS

Tapioca Bites Delicious fried cubes made from tapioca and two types of cheese. Served with sriracha mayonnaise.	7,20€
Breaded Shrimp Crispy, breaded shrimp, perfectly golden, ideal to enjoy as an appetizer.	8.00€
Salmon Ceviche Salmon, citrus sauce, diced avocado, cream cheese, and sriracha mayonnaise.	8.50€
Fava Bean Snack Steamed edamame fava beans, seasoned with olive oil, black pepper, and sea salt.	5.40€
Chicken Crepe Chicken crepe with vegetables, served with sweet chili	6.40€
sauce. Vegetable Gyoza	6.40€

HOT DISHES

fried, accompanied by soy sauce.

Loco Moco

A delicious combination of our rice, with a 200g matured beef burger, topped with the chef's special sauce, and a soft egg yolk. Served with sweet potato

Delicious thin Japanese pastry filled with vegetables. Served

chips.

Salmon Burger

Artisanal brioche bun, with sriracha mayonnaise, grilled 9.60€ salmon burger, pickled red onion, arugula, and crispy potato sticks. Served with sweet potato chips.



White rice, teriyaki chicken, sweet potato chips, and 1 mix of your choice. Change protein for +1€.

9.60€

READY TO EAT







White rice, grilled salmon, cucumber, carrot, cherry tomato, mango, mushroom mix, cream cheese, classic sauce, teriyaki, and seed mix.

White rice, raw salmon, raw tuna, mango, crab sticks, cucumber, cherry tomato, avocado, classic sauce, crispy onion, and sweet potato chips.

Koa

Brown rice, mushroom mix, edamame, tofu, carrot, cherry tomato, avocado, red onion, classic sauce, and cashew nuts.

Honolulu

White rice, raw tuna, red onion, bean sprouts, mushroom mix, cherry tomato, soy sauce and wasabi, crispy onion, and cashew nuts.

White rice, grilled teriyaki chicken, pineapple, cherry tomato, avocado, sweet potato chips, cream cheese, crispy onion, ponzu and teriyaki sauce.

Natu
White rice, breaded shrimp, pineapple, carrot, seasoned cucumber, sweet potato chips, cream
WAIKI













Coca Cola	2.00€
Coca Cola Zero	2.00€
Guaraná	2.00€
Iced Tea	2.00€
Water 50cl	1.20€
Sparkling Water	1.60€
Redbull	2.60€
Coffee	1.00€
Why Not	3.00€
Hot Tea	2.00€
Glass of White/Red Wine	3.00€

SANGRIAS

White wine sangria	14.00€
Red wine sangria	14.00€
Passion fruit sangria	15.00€

7.50€

DRINKS

Moscow Mule Mojito Margarita Gin tonic Lime Caipirinha Strawberry Caipirinha

SPECIAL JUICES

Rocky Point

Fresh orange juice and strawberry

Banzai Pipeline

Fresh orange juice, pineapple, mango, and kale

Backdoor

Fresh orange juice and passion fruit

Off the Wall

Fresh orange juice, mango, pineapple, and carrot

Sunset Beach

Açaí juice with red berries

Aloha

Fresh orange juice

Mahalo

Homemade lemonade

WHINES BOTTLE

Passarella "À Descoberta" Red 2018	10.00€
Passarella "À Descoberta" White 2020	10.00€
Freixo Special Edition Rosé 2020	16.00€
Freixo Sauvignon Blanc 2020	14.00€
Freixo Terroir Red 2018	13.00€
Freixo Terroir White 2020	13.00€
Monte da Peceguina Red 2019	15.00€
Monte da Peceguina White 2020	15.00€



BEERS

Corona —	2.50€
Coronita	— 1.70€
Budweiser —	1.80€
Becks -	— 1.80€
Heineken —	— 1.50€
Imperial	— 1.50€
Large Beer Mug ———————————————————————————————————	2.80€



WIFI





 $\label{prices} \mbox{Prices in euros with VAT included at the legal rate in force.}$

GOOD FOOD. GOOD MOOD.